TOR POZNAN

6 Edycja SPEED DAY

SOBOTA

Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km
2012-07-21 12:20.

-
Il
o B

Gr.B4
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(49) SIKORA Maciej
1 1:51.537 +2.824 12:26:07.872
2 1:49.280 +0.567 12:27:57.152
3 1:50.631 +1.918 12:29:47.783
4 1:49.186 +0.473 12:31:36.969
5 1:51.354 +2.641 12:33:28.323
6 1:50.385 +1.672 12:35:18.708
7 1:48.713 - 12:37:07.421
p8 4:34.583 +2:45.870 12:41:42.004
(16) PRZYBYLSKI Pawet
1 1:51.406 +2.295 12:26:05.987
2 1:49.602 +0.491 12:27:55.589
p3 3:07.582 +1:18.471 12:31:03.171
4 3:05.563 +1:16.452 12:34:08.734
5 1:49.111 - 12:35:57.845
p6 2:08.891 +19.780 12:38:06.736
(15) SZADKOWSKI Jacek
1 1:51.123 +1.830 12:26:15.599
2 1:51.287 +1.994 12:28:06.886
3 1:52.383 +3.090 12:29:59.269
4 1:52.602 +3.309 12:31:51.871
5 1:51.757 +2.464 12:33:43.628
6 1:52.391 +3.098 12:35:36.019
7 1:49.293 - 12:37:25.312
p8 4:23.535 +2:34.242 12:41:48.847
(107) BEDNARCZYK Tomasz
1 1:52.222 +2.695 12:27:21.639
2 1:56.728 +7.201 12:29:18.367
3 1:49.608 +0.081 12:31:07.975
4 1:53.844 +4.317 12:33:01.819
5 1:49.527 - 12:34:51.346
p6 1:59.417 +9.890 12:36:50.763
(20) DAUTARTAS Adomas
1 1:53.545 +2.931 12:26:54.097
2 1:51.657 +1.043 12:28:45.754
3 1:50.699 +0.085 12:30:36.453
4 1:52.717 +2.103 12:32:29.170
5 1:50.614 - 12:34:19.784
6 1:50.935 +0.321 12:36:10.719
7 1:51.733 +1.119 12:38:02.452
p8 2:26.168 +35.554 12:40:28.620
(70) FIJALEK Kamil
1 1:56.579 +5.613 12:26:38.691
2 1:56.025 +5.059 12:28:34.716
3 1:53.024 +2.058 12:30:27.740
4 1:51.999 +1.033 12:32:19.739
5 1:50.966 - 12:34:10.705
p6 1:58.554 +7.588 12:36:09.259
(69) GEOWACKI Kamil
1 1:53.732 +2.255 12:26:41.028
2 1:53.681 +2.204 12:28:34.709
3 1:51.477 - 12:30:26.186
p4 2:03.316 +11.839 12:32:29.502
5 3:39.452 +1:47.975 12:36:08.954
p6 2:02.672 +11.195 12:38:11.626
(68) ZURAWSKI Krzysztof
1 1:58.442 +6.848 12:29:58.883
2 1:54.608 +3.014 12:31:53.491

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
3 1:53.251 +1.657 12:33:46.742
4 1:51.594 | - 12:35:38.336
5 1:52.045 +0.451 12:37:30.381
p6 2:29.065 +37.471 12:39:59.446
(47) PRUSACZYK Zygmunt
1 1:53.470 +1.584 12:26:23.464
2 1:52.989 +1.103 12:28:16.453
3 1:53.315 +1.429 12:30:09.768
4 1:53.048 +1.162 12:32:02.816
5 1:53.434 +1.548 12:33:56.250
6 1:51.886 - 12:35:48.136
7 1:55.210 +3.324 12:37:43.346
p8 2:36.919 +45.033 12:40:20.265
(65) MILASZEWSKI Remigiusz
1 1:52.078 - 12:26:09.081
2 1:52.133 +0.055 12:28:01.214
3 1:53.064 +0.986 12:29:54.278
4 1:52.494 +0.416 12:31:46.772
5 1:53.126 +1.048 12:33:39.898
6 1:52.498 +0.420 12:35:32.396
7 1:52.598 +0.520 12:37:24.994
p8 2:13.858 +21.780 12:39:38.852
(97) CHANSKI Maciej
1 1:56.564 +3.987 12:27:05.943
2 1:53.142 +0.565 12:28:59.085
3 1:52.577 - 12:30:51.662
4 1:54.256 +1.679 12:32:45.918
p5 2:01.420 +8.843 12:34:47.338
(106) NOWAK Maciej
1 1:56.158 +3.156 12:26:38.995
2 1:56.429 +3.427 12:28:35.424
3 1:55.381 +2.379 12:30:30.805
4 1:53.921 +0.919 12:32:24.726
5 1:53.002 - 12:34:17.728
6 1:53.677 +0.675 12:36:11.405
p7 2:02.716 +9.714 12:38:14.121
(1) MICHALUSZEK Janusz
1 1:53.237 - 12:27:32.370
2 1:55.061 +1.824 12:29:27.431
3 2:13.863 +20.626 12:31:41.294
4 1:56.183 +2.946 12:33:37.477
5 1:59.887 +6.650 12:35:37.364
p6 2:03.093 +9.856 12:37:40.457
(58) KUPTEL Piotr
1 1:56.868 +3.252 12:27:03.390
2 1:55.385 +1.769 12:28:58.775
3 1:55.047 +1.431 12:30:53.822
4 1:53.616 - 12:32:47.438
p5 1:57.737 +4.121 12:34:45.175
(9) BEZULSKI Andrzej
1 1:58.976 +4.980 12:27:20.548
2 1:57.898 +3.902 12:29:18.446
3 1:55.758 +1.762 12:31:14.204
4 1:55.416 +1.420 12:33:09.620
5 1:53.996 - 12:35:03.616
6 1:54.577 +0.581 12:36:58.193
p7 2:11.561 +17.565 12:39:09.754

(101) ZIELINSKI Michat

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
1 2:03.894 +9.861 12:26:43.757
2 1:54.812 +0.779 12:28:38.569
3 1:55.290 +1.257 12:30:33.859
4 1:57.282 +3.249 12:32:31.141
5 1:55.560 +1.527 12:34:26.701
6 1:54.103 +0.070 12:36:20.804
7 1:54.033 - 12:38:14.837
p8 2:44.249 +50.216 12:40:59.086
(100) KORDZINSKI Pawet
1 1:56.085 +1.913 12:34:58.899
2 1:54.172 - 12:36:53.071
p3 2:23.570 +29.398 12:39:16.641
(55) CHLOPKOWSKI Marek
1 1:54.840 +0.581 12:28:06.873
2 1:54.259 - 12:30:01.132
3 1:54.713 +0.454 12:31:55.845
4 1:55.885 +1.626 12:33:51.730
5 1:56.188 +1.929 12:35:47.918
6 1:55.933 +1.674 12:37:43.851
p7 2:21.816 +27.557 12:40:05.667
(64) MORAWSKI Wiodzimierz
1 2:00.516 +6.138 12:27:39.500
2 1:54.378 - 12:29:33.878
3 1:55.125 +0.747 12:31:29.003
4 1:55.879 +1.501 12:33:24.882
5 1:55.319 +0.941 12:35:20.201
6 1:55.428 +1.050 12:37:15.629
p7 2:12.310 +17.932 12:39:27.939
(35) MATYSIK Gregor
1 1:55.318 +0.808 12:27:30.280
2 1:56.330 +1.820 12:29:26.610
3 1:58.907 +4.397 12:31:25.517
4 1:54.510 - 12:33:20.027
5 1:56.090 +1.580 12:35:16.117
6 1:55.744 +1.234 12:37:11.861
p7 2:30.545 +36.035 12:39:42.406
(78) STEPIEN Szymon
1 1:56.971 +2.144 12:26:38.490
2 1:55.874 +1.047 12:28:34.364
3 1:59.070 +4.243 12:30:33.434
4 1:56.431 +1.604 12:32:29.865
5 1:54.827 - 12:34:24.692
6 1:55.992 +1.165 12:36:20.684
7 1:54.836 +0.009 12:38:15.520
p8 2:06.088 +11.261 12:40:21.608
(27) KWIETNIEWSKI Marek
1 2:00.156 +4.798 12:26:42.906
2 1:57.679 +2.321 12:28:40.585
3 1:56.673 +1.315 12:30:37.258
4 1:57.194 +1.836 12:32:34.452
5 1:55.635 +0.277 12:34:30.087
6 1:55.764 +0.406 12:36:25.851
7 1:55.358 - 12:38:21.209
p8 2:39.426 +44.068 12:41:00.635
(17) WYSZYNSKI Pawet
1 2:00.204 +4.328 12:28:55.810
2 1:57.155 +1.279 12:30:52.965
3 1:56.564 +0.688 12:32:49.529
4 1:55.876 - 12:34:45.405
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6 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km
2012-07-21 12:20.

SOBOTA
Gr.B4
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
5 1:58.834 +2.958 12:36:44.239
6 1:56.954 +1.078 12:38:41.193
p7 2:24.080 +28.204 12:41:05.273
(10) RABINSKI Tomasz
1 1:58.468 +1.865 12:27:08.184
2 1:57.756 +1.153 12:29:05.940
3 1:56.603 | - 12:31:02.543
4 2:01.587 +4.984 12:33:04.130
5 2:00.754 +4.151 12:35:04.884
6 2:02.103 +5.500 12:37:06.987
p7 2:27.319 +30.716 12:39:34.306
(34) KOZUBEK Jerzy
1 2:02.669 +5.284 12:27:42.767
2 1:58.974 +1.589 12:29:41.741
3 1:57.385 - 12:31:39.126
4 1:58.113 +0.728 12:33:37.239
5 1:58.979 +1.594 12:35:36.218
p6 2:04.205 +6.820 12:37:40.423
(24) PRUS Stawomir
1 1:57.730 +0.242 12:26:52.168
2 1:57.531 +0.043 12:28:49.699
3 1:57.488 - 12:30:47.187
p4 2:14.056 +16.568 12:33:01.243
5 3:33.169  +1:35.681 12:36:34.412
6 1:58.196 +0.708 12:38:32.608
p7 2:41.569 +44,081 12:41:14.177
(22) KROLAK tukasz
1 1:59.465 +0.548 12:26:28.978
2 1:58.917 - 12:28:27.895
3 1:59.493 +0.576 12:30:27.388
p4 2:11.455 +12.538 12:32:38.843
(67) HEUER Silvio
1 2:11.534 +1.509 12:27:05.054
2 2:10.025 - 12:29:15.079
3 2:12.137 +2.112 12:31:27.216
p4 2:18.775 +8.750 12:33:45.991

okr. Czas okrazenia

Réznica

Czas dnia

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
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